
School Calendar | 2021 - 2022

September- Tuesday, September 7 – First Day of School for Grades 1-8
Wednesday, September 8 – First Day of School for Kindergarten, Montessori 5
Thursday, September 9 – First Day of School for Pre-K, Preschool & Montessori 4
Monday, September 13 – First Day of School for Montessori 3

October- Friday, October 8 - No Classes - In-Service
Monday, October 11 - No Classes - Holiday

November- Monday, November 1 – No Classes – Conferences
Wednesday, November 24, 25, 26 - No Classes (Thanksgiving Break)

December- Wednesday, December 22 to Sunday, January 2 – No Classes (Christmas Break)

January- Friday, January 14 – No Classes - In-Service
Monday, January 17 – No Classes – Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

February- Friday, February 18 – No Classes – Retreat
Monday, February 21 – No Classes – Presidents Day

March- Friday, March 18 – No Classes – In Service

April- Thursday, April 14 to Sunday, April 24 – No Classes (Easter Break)

May- Friday, May 13 – No Classes – In-Service
Friday, May 27 – No Classes – Memorial Day Holiday
Monday, May 30 – No Classes – Memorial Day Holiday

June- Tuesday, June 7 – Last Day of School for All 3 and 4 year olds
Wednesday, June 8 – Last Day of School for K to Grade 7 - Noon Dismissal


